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Commercial Real Estate Services, Worldwide

DESCRIPTION:
PROPERTY FEATURES:

PROPERTY INFORMATION

141, 143, 147 State Road, Kittery, Maine, ME 03904
3 Parcel Redevelopment Opportunity

SALE PRICE: $1,725,000

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904

Discover a rare opportunity to acquire a
unique assemblage of three adjoining
properties in one of Kittery’s most dynamic
and desirable locations. This package
includes two freestanding residential homes
and one freestanding commercial building,
offering exceptional flexibility for investors,
owner-users, or developers seeking a well-
positioned site with multiple potential uses.
The properties are ideally situated just south
of the Kittery Traffic Circle, providing excellent
visibility and access to a vibrant mix of
shops, restaurants, and coastal amenities.
Whether you’re looking to hold for income,
renovate for enhanced returns, or pursue a
larger redevelopment vision, this rare Kittery
assemblage offers multiple pathways to
value creation in one of Southern Maine’s
most sought-after markets.

3

Three abutting parcels totaling 1.45 acres
with 370’ of road frontage on State Road.

Mix of existing residential and commercial
structures

Strong rental or redevelopment potential

Ideal for multifamily, mixed-use, or
commercial  

High-traffic, high-visibility location in the
heart of Kittery’s growth corridor

Minutes to downtown Portsmouth and I-95
access
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4MOBILE HOME PARK FOR SALE
187 PELHAM ROAD, SALEM, NH 03079

Commercial Real Estate Services, Worldwide

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 4

Commercial Real Estate Services Worldwide

???
141 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE 03904

Commercial Real Estate Services, Worldwide

Portsmouth Naval 
Shipyard
1.3 Miles

INCOME (10 MILE)

BUSINESSES (10 MILE)2025 SUMMARY

Population

Households

Families

Avg HH Size

Median Age

Median HH Income

Avg HH Income

1 MILE

4,426

2,201

1,097

1.94

42.7

$86,192

$108,971

42,310

19,615

10,925

2.11

46.3

$113,812

$149,805

118,336

51,333

29,570

2.19

43.1

$110,519

$142,617

8,124
TOTAL BUSINESSES

90,312
TOTAL EMPLOYEES

$96,527
MEDIAN HH

INCOME

5 MILE 10 MILE

$61,880
PER CAPITA

INCOME

$396,894
MEDIAN NET

WORTH

2025 SUMMARY

DEMOGRAPHICS

Portsmouth
1.5 Miles

Kittery Outlets 
1 Mile

1 Mile 

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 4
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PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 5

Nashua, NH

Concord, NH

Boston, MA

Rochester, NH

Dover, NH

Portsmouth, NH

1 hr 4 mins

59 min

1 hr 2 mins

29 mins

17 mins

6 mins

NASHUA

CONCORD

DOVER

PORTSMOUTH

BOSTON

ROCHESTER

MAP LOCATOR

DRIVE TIMES TO:
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PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 5
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PHOTOS

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 6



Commercial Real Estate Services, Worldwide

TAX CARD - 141 State Road

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 7

PID

Location

Acct#

Assessment

Mblu

Owner

Building Count

Appraisal

1191

14/31A

$444,300

141 STATE ROAD

1

$444,300

14/ 31/A / /

VIRGINIA A WALSH REV TRUST

Owner
Co-Owner
Address

Year Built:
Living Area:
Replacement Cost:
Building Percent Good:
Replacement Cost
Less Depreciation:

Appraisal

Assessment

Ownership History

Sale Price
Certificate
Book & Page

Sale Date
Instrument

1955
832
$195,796
60

$117,500

VIRGINIA A WALSH REV TRUST
VIRGINIA A WALSH TR
919 CENTRAL ROAD
RYE BEACH, NH 03871

$0

19610/0765

02/07/2025
1A

 

141 STATE ROAD

Current Value

Owner of Record

Ownership History

Building Information

Building 1 : Section 1

Owner

Valuation Year

Valuation Year

Sale Price

Improvements

Improvements

Certificate Book & Page

19610/0765

2088/0870

Land

Land

Instrument
1A

Total

Total

Sale Date

02/07/2025

07/24/1975

2025

2025

VIRGINIA A WALSH REV TRUST

WALSH, PHILIP M

$0

$0

$117,500

$117,500

$326,800

$326,800

$444,300

$444,300
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TAX CARD CONT. - 141 State Road

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 8

Use Code
Description

Building Attributes

Extra Features

Size (Acres)
Frontage

Building Sub-Areas (sq ft) Legend

Legend

Field Description

Code Description
Gross
Area

Living
Area

Style Model

Grade: Stories:

Occupancy

Exterior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 2

Roof Structure:

Roof Cover

Interior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2

Interior Flr 1

Interior Flr 2

Heat Fuel Heat

Type: AC Type:

Total Bedrooms:

Total Bthrms:

Total Half Baths:

Total Xtra Fixtrs:

Total Rooms:

Bath Style:

Kitchen Style:

MHP

Carpet

3 Rooms

Average

Old Style

Oil Hot

Water

None 1

Bedroom 1

0

Ranch

Residential

Average

1 Story

1

Wood Shingle

Gable/Hip

Asph/F Gls/Cmp

Plywood Panel

No Data for Extra Features

BAS

WDK

First Floor

Deck, Wood

832

96

928

(https://images.vgsi.com/photos/KitteryMEPhotos//\0003\175.jpeg)

832

0

832

(https://images.vgsi.com/photos/KitteryMEPhotos//Sketches/1191_1233.jpg

Land

Land Use�

Extra Features

Land Line Valuation

Building Photo

Building Layout

1010
SINGLE FAM MDL-01 

0.4
0

https://images.vgsi.com/photos/KitteryMEPhotos///0003/175.jpeg
https://images.vgsi.com/photos/KitteryMEPhotos//Sketches/1191_1233.jpg
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TAX CARD CONT. - 141 State Road

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 9

Land Use

Outbuildings

Valuation History

Land Line Valuation

Use Code
Description
Zone
Neighborhood
Alt Land Appr
Category

Outbuildings

Appraisal

Assessment

Size (Acres)
Frontage
Depth
Assessed Value
Appraised Value

Legend

1010 SINGLE FAM
MDL-01 B-L PP No

0.75 0 0
$341,700
$341,700

(c) 2025 Vision Government Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.

2025

2024

2023

2025

2024

2023

No Data for Outbuildings

$159,100

$122,800

$122,800

$159,100

$122,800

$122,800

$341,700

$162,700

$162,700

$341,700

$162,700

$162,700

$500,800

$285,500

$285,500

$500,800

$285,500

$285,500

Valuation Year

Valuation Year

Improvements

Improvements

Land

Land

Total

Total
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TAX CARD - 143 State Road

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 10

PID

Location

Acct#

Assessment

Mblu

Owner

Building Count

Appraisal

1190

14/31

$635,000

143 STATE ROAD

1

$635,000

14/ 31/ / /

VIRGINIA A WALSH REV TRUST

Owner
Co-Owner
Address

Year Built:
Living Area:
Replacement Cost:
Building Percent Good:
Replacement Cost
Less Depreciation:

Appraisal

Assessment

Ownership History

Sale Price
Certificate
Book & Page

Sale Date
Instrument

1961
4,500
$495,225
56

$277,300

VIRGINIA A WALSH REV TRUST
VIRGINIA A WALSH TR
919 CENTRAL ROAD
RYE BEACH, NH 03871

$0

19610/0768

02/07/2025
1A

 

143 STATE ROAD

Current Value

Owner of Record

Ownership History

Building Information

Building 1 : Section 1

Owner

Valuation Year

Valuation Year

Sale Price

Improvements

Improvements

Certificate Book & Page

19610/0768

1502/0186

Land

Land

Instrument
1A

Total

Total

Sale Date

02/07/2025

01/01/1900

2025

2025

VIRGINIA A WALSH REV TRUST

WALSH, PHILIP M

$0

$0

$278,800

$278,800

$356,200

$356,200

$635,000

$635,000
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TAX CARD CONT. - 143 State Road

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 11

Building Attributes

Extra Features

Building Sub-Areas (sq ft) Legend

Legend

Field Description

Code Description
Gross
Area

Living
Area

Style

Model

Grade

Stories:

Occupancy

Exterior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 2

Roof Structure

Roof Cover

Interior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2

Interior Floor 1

Interior Floor 2

Heating Fuel

Heating Type

AC Type

Prim Bldg Use

Total Rooms

Total Bedrms

Total Baths

1st Floor Use:

Heat/AC

Frame Type

Baths/Plumbing

Ceiling/Wall

Rooms/Prtns

Wall Height

% Comn Wall

Fireplaces

Basement Area

Fin Bsmt Area

FBM Quality

Basement Type

Foundation

Gas Fireplaces

Vinyl/Asphalt

Store

Ind/Com Open

Average

1

1.00

Concr/Cinder

00

0

322I

NONE

MASONRY

AVERAGE

CEILING ONLY

AVERAGE

10.00

0.00

Flat

T&G/Rubber

Minim/Masonry

Oil

Forced Air-Duc

None

STORE/SHOP MDL-96

BAS First Floor 4,500

4,500

(https://images.vgsi.com/photos/KitteryMEPhotos//\0003\174.jpeg)

4,500

4,500

(https://images.vgsi.com/photos/KitteryMEPhotos//Sketches/1190_1232.jpg

Extra Features

Building Photo

Building Layout

https://images.vgsi.com/photos/KitteryMEPhotos///0003/174.jpeg
https://images.vgsi.com/photos/KitteryMEPhotos//Sketches/1190_1232.jpg
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TAX CARD CONT. - 143 State Road

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 12

Land

Land Use

Outbuildings

Valuation History

Land Line Valuation

Use Code
Description
Zone
Neighborhood
Alt Land Appr
Category

Outbuildings

Appraisal

Assessment

Size (Acres)
Frontage
Depth
Assessed Value
Appraised Value

Legend

322I STORE/SHOP
MDL-96 B-L C4 No

0.3 0 0
$356,200
$356,200

(c) 2025 Vision Government Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.

2025

2024

2023

2025

2024

2023

PAV1 PAVING-ASPHALT

No Data for Extra Features

$278,800

$164,600

$164,600

$278,800

$164,600

$164,600

$356,200

$96,000

$96,000

$356,200

$96,000

$96,000

1500.00 S.F. $1,500

$635,000

$260,600

$260,600

$635,000

$260,600

$260,600

1

Code

Valuation Year

Valuation Year

Description Sub Code

Improvements

Improvements

Sub Description

Land

Land

Size Value

Total

Total

Bldg #
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TAX CARD - 147 State Road

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 13

PID

Location

Acct#

Assessment

Mblu

Owner

Building Count

Appraisal

1192

14/32

$500,800

147 STATE ROAD

1

$500,800

14/ 32/ / /

VIRGINIA A WALSH REV TRUST

Owner
Co-Owner
Address

Year Built:
Living Area:
Replacement Cost:
Building Percent Good:
Replacement Cost
Less Depreciation:

Appraisal

Assessment

Ownership History

Sale Price
Certificate
Book & Page

Sale Date
Instrument

1955
780
$227,309
70

$159,100

VIRGINIA A WALSH REV TRUST
VIRGINIA A WALSH TR
919 CENTRAL ROAD
RYE BEACH, NH 03871

$0

19610/0774

02/11/2025
1A

147 STATE ROAD

Current Value

Owner of Record

Ownership History

Building Information

Building 1 : Section 1

Owner

Valuation Year

Valuation Year

Sale Price

Improvements

Improvements

Certificate Book & Page

19610/0774

00000/0000

Land

Land

Instrument
1A

Total

Total

Sale Date

02/11/2025

01/01/1900

2025

2025

VIRGINIA A WALSH REV TRUST

WALSH, PHILIP M

$0

$0

$159,100

$159,100

$341,700

$341,700

$500,800

$500,800
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TAX CARD CONT. - 147 State Road

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 14

Building Attributes

Extra Features

Building Sub-Areas (sq ft) Legend

Legend

Field Description

Code Description
Gross
Area

Living
Area

Style Model

Grade: Stories:

Occupancy

Exterior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 2

Roof Structure:

Roof Cover

Interior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2

Interior Flr 1

Interior Flr 2

Heat Fuel Heat

Type: AC Type:

Total Bedrooms:

Total Bthrms:

Total Half Baths:

Total Xtra Fixtrs:

Total Rooms:

Bath Style:

Kitchen Style:

MHP
3 Rooms

Average

Average

Hardwood

Ranch

Residential

Average

1 Story

1

Wood Shingle

Oil Forced Air-

Duc None 1

Bedroom 1 0

Gable/Hip

Asph/F Gls/Cmp

Drywall/Sheet

No Data for Extra Features

BAS

FEP

FGR

UBM

First Floor

Porch, Enclosed, Finished

Garage, Framed

Basement, Unfinished

780

66

330

756

1,932

(https://images.vgsi.com/photos/KitteryMEPhotos//\0003\176.jpeg)

780

0

0

0

780

(https://images.vgsi.com/photos/KitteryMEPhotos//Sketches/1192_1234.jpg

Land

Extra Features

Building Photo

Building Layout

https://images.vgsi.com/photos/KitteryMEPhotos///0003/176.jpeg
https://images.vgsi.com/photos/KitteryMEPhotos//Sketches/1192_1234.jpg
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TAX CARD CONT. - 147 State Road

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 15

Zone
Neighborhood
Alt Land Appr
Category

Outbuildings

Appraisal

Assessment

Depth
Assessed Value
Appraised Value

Legend

B-L
PP
No

0
$326,800
$326,800

(c) 2025 Vision Government Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.

Outbuildings

Valuation History

2025

2024

2023

2025

2024

2023

No Data for Outbuildings

$117,500

$87,200

$87,200

$117,500

$87,200

$87,200

$326,800

$154,700

$154,700

$326,800

$154,700

$154,700

$444,300

$241,900

$241,900

$444,300

$241,900

$241,900

Valuation Year

Valuation Year

Improvements

Improvements

Land

Land

Total

Total



Commercial Real Estate Services, Worldwide

DEED - 141 State Road

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 16
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DEED, Cont. - 141 State Road

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 17



Commercial Real Estate Services, Worldwide

DEED - 143 State Road

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 18
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DEED, Cont. - 143 State Road

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 19
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DEED - 147 State Road

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 20
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DEED, Cont. - 147 State Road

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 21
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DEED, Cont. - 147 State Road

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 22
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TAX MAP

PRIME RE-DEVELOPEMENT OPPORTUNITY
141, 143, 147 STATE ROAD, KITTERY, MAINE, ME 03904 23
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CONFIDENTIALITY

& DISCLAIMER
THIS OFFERING IS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING ASSUMPTIONS AND LIMITING CONDITIONS:

NAI Norwood Group assumes no responsibility for matter legal in character, nor do
we render any option as to the title which is assumed to be good.

We believe the information furnished to us by the owners and others is reliable, but
we assume no responsibility for its accuracy.

Buyers should not rely on this information, and Buyers should make their own
investigation of any and all aspects.

This sale is subject to NH RSA 205 -A relative to the resale of manufactured housing
parks.

PRESENTED BY:

NAI Norwood Group
116 South River Road

Bedford, NH 03110
www.nainorwoodgroup.com

Commercial Real Estate Services, Worldwide

KATIE FLEISHER
(603) 205 7399

katie@nainorwoodgroup.com

ANDY FLEISHER, CCIM
(603) 498 2817

andy@nainorwoodgroup.com


